BLAME MARKET REPORT 1/4/2024

SLAUGHTER COWS

WILLMAR BF 1150 96
RICHMOND HOL 1735 95
BELGRADE HOL 1660 93
RICHMOND HOL 1915 92
WILLMAR HOL 2075 92
NEW LONDON HOL 1685 92
RICHMOND HOL 1950 90
RICHMOND HOL 1585 90
RAYMOND XBRED 1465 90
BELGRADE HOL 950 90
NEW LONDON HOL 1825 89
WATKINS HOL 1790 89
WILLMAR HOL 1125 88.5
WATKINS HOL 1695 88.5
RICHMOND HOL 1390 88
WILLMAR HOL 1515 88
MURDOCK BF 1150 88
WATKINS HOL 1665 88
MURDOCK BF 1550 87.75
RAYMOND XBRED 1535 87
PAYNESVILLE HOL 1685 87
WILLMAR HOL 1395 86.5
BROOTEN HOL 1520 86
WATKINS HOL 1515 86
RAYMOND XBRED 1500 85
NEW LONDON HOL 1715 85
RAYMOND XBRED 1465 84
WILLMAR HOL 1680 84
NEW LONDON HOL 1730 83.5
WATKINS HOL 1430 83
RAYMOND XBRED 1240 82
WILLMAR XBRED 810 81
WATKINS HOL 1650 81
BELGRADE HOL 1390 80.5
PAYNESVILLE HOL 1355 80.5
WILLMAR HOL 1480 80.5
BROOTEN HOL 1805 80
WATKINS HOL 1320 79.5
MELROSE HOL 1225 79
WATKINS HOL 1145 78
BROOTEN HOL 1520 77.5

RICHMOND HOL 1370 77.5



SAUK CENTER
BROOTEN
NEW LONDON
BROOTEN
RAYMOND
WILLMAR
BROOTEN
RAYMOND
BELGRADE
BROOTEN
BELGRADE
BROOTEN
NEW LONDON
RAYMOND
WILLMAR
PAYNESVILLE
WATKINS
RAYMOND
BELGRADE
NEW LONDON
NEW LONDON

SLAUGHTER BULLS

BROOTEN
WATKINS
MELROSE

FAT CATTLE

WATKINS
WATKINS
BELGRADE
NELSON
WATKINS
BELGRADE
BELGRADE
BELGRADE
BELGRADE

REPLACEMENTS

JER
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
BF
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
BF
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL

BF
BF
HOL

BLK
BLK

BF
XBRED
HOL
HOL
XBRED
XBRED
HOL

980
1525
1475
1210
1140
1730
1120
1160
1380
1395
1310
1020
1685
1410
1395
1315
1235
1060
1005
1145
1775

1925
1800
1515

139
1475
1575
1360
1605
1655
1395
1260
1345

77.5
76
76
76
75
75

74.5
74
74
74
72

71.5
71

70.5

70.5
67

65.5
65
65
65

62.75

105
104
102

161.5
160.5
159
157.25
146.75
144.75
134
129
110



NELSON

FEEDER CATTLE

WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
WILLMAR
SAUK CENTER
MURDOCK
BELGRADE
SAUK CENTER
BELGRADE
BELGRADE
BELGRADE
BELGRADE
RICHMOND

BABY CALVES

SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
BELGRADE
BELGRADE
BELGRADE
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
FREEPORT

BF

BF

BF

BF

BF
XBRED
BLK BULL
HERF
HOL
HERF
HERF
XBRED
HOL
HOL

XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
HBC

275
505
280
305
475
575
630
605
890
825
730
1060
1055

1400

251
245
241
238
170
164
147.5
147
134
130
123
122
105.5

350
350
335
335
335
335
335
265
145



